
MISSION STATEMENT: The Carlisle Area Chamber of Commerce
exists to promote the economy vitality of its members, encourage
economic development, and to enhance the quality of life.

Your Carlisle Chambers
Golf Outing A HUGE

Success
Thank You To Our

Sponsors & Golfers

Title Sponsors
Greenwood's Sewer Service
Wyckoff Heating & Cooling

Toad Valley Golf Course
and All Our Hole Sponsors

Hole Sponsors
Twisted MANE Hawkeye Auto

Fiss' Ice Cream Goodhue/Nolte Insurance
Carlisle Hardware Fareway Food & Meats

James Oil Subway Peoples Bank
Optometric Association Mike Killen Construction

Katey Farrell Realtor 21st Century Rehab
Edward Jones, Cody Smith Etc!graphics

Parking Lot Specialties Carlisle Community Schools
Des Moines River Dental Care Iowa Living Magazine

Stuyvesant, Strong, Krapfl & Carda

https://www.constantcontact.com/landing1/vr/home?cc=nge&utm_campaign=nge&rmc=VF21_CPE&utm_medium=VF21_CPE&utm_source=viral&pn=chamber-bp&nav=affb221b-1d29-4121-9ba0-4f6d908e3e12


Hawkeye Auto Salvage Curley's Furniture
Cyber Solutions Morning Glory Coffee

Greater Des Moines Partnership
City of Carlisle Carlisle Veterinary Clinic

Tru Bank Lakota Creek Kennels
Dawn Guyer, EXP Realty

and many businesses who donated Raffle Prizes
It was a hot day for all 90 golfers, but everyone enjoyed a

day of golf and opportunity to network with everyone.
Mark your calendars for next year.

June 13, 2026 (tentative)

2025 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors
 

Executive Board
President, Cody Evison (Hawkeye Auto)

Cody.hawkeyeauto@gmail.com  515-491-3682
Vice President, Cody Smith, (Edward Jones)

Cody.smith2@edwardjones.com  515-989-4100
Treasurer Lynn Schattner (Cyber Solutions)

lschattner@getcybersolutions.com  515-989-2788
Secretary, Ethan Woodward (First Family Church)

      ethan@firstfamily.church  515-460-3377
Past President, Sara Davis (The Carlisle Citizen)

news@carlislecitizen.com  515-989-0525
Shar Pardubsky (Executive Director)

executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org  515-989-4216

​Directors
Job Cooper, (Wyckoff Heating & Cooling)

job@dwyckoffind.com (515-287-6000)
Dawn Guyer (Realtor-Brokerage by EXP Realty)
dawnguyerrealtor17@gmail.com (515-305-5977)

Andrea Hoekstra (Carlisle School District)
andrea.hoekstra@carlislecsd.org   (515-98 9-0831)
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Adam Lande (Fareway Meat & Grocery)
alande@farewaystores.com     515-989-2083

Deven Markley (City of Carlisle)
dmarkley@carlisleiowa.org      515-989-3224)
Rachael Thompson (Morning Glory Coffee)
Rthompson80@gmail.com   515-805-7505

STAFF
Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director

​Carlisle Chamber of Commerce
Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director

27 School St; PO Box 487

Carlisle, IA 50047

(515) 989-4216

By Appointment

Platinum Members

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce | 27 School St PO Box 487 | Carlisle, IA 50047 US

Unsubscribe | Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice

mailto:alande@farewaystores.com
mailto:dmarkley@carlisleiowa.org
mailto:Rthompson80@gmail.com
https://carlisleiachamber.org/
https://www.constantcontact.com/legal/customer-contact-data-notice

